(CORAL(GABLES

THE C1TY BEAUTIFUL

Property Advisory Board
City Hall Chambers
405 Biltmore Way
Second Floor
Coral Gables, FL 33134

DRAFT AGENDA

Wednesday, March 10, 2021, 8:30 a.m.

1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

6)

Welcome and Introductions Chair & All
Approval of January 13™, 2021 and February 10, 2021 Meeting Minutes All

Miracle Mile Zoning Update Ramon Trias
Asset Manager Report Zeida Sardifias

e Proposed Sale of City-owned Property at 350 Greco Avenue-Parking Lot #31
e Rent Report

New Business Report Francesca Valdes

Other Business

NEXT MEETING

Wednesday, April 14, 2021

Consult with and advise the City Manager and staff and the City Commission on all matters involving

concessions, sales or leases to organizations, companies, partnerships, individuals and agencies in
connection with City-owned property and make recommendations to the City Commission in this

regard.

Presentations made to this board are subject to the City’s False Claims Ordinance,

Ch. 39 of the City of Coral Gables Code.

Economic Development Department | 2121 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Suite 720 | Coral Gables, FL 33134



